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Pippins School Term Dates 

See Tomorrow Grow 

 
2026-2027 Academic Year 

Autumn 1 
Tuesday 1st September 2026 

INSET DAYS 

School Closed 

 Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Term Starts 

 Friday 16th October 2026 Term ends at 3.10pm 

Half Term 
Please note that we have a 
two week half term 

Monday 19th October 2026 to Friday 30th October 2026 (inclusive) School Closed 

Autumn 2 Monday 2nd November 2026 School Open for all pupils 

 Friday 18th December 2026 Term ends at 1.15pm 

Christmas Holidays Monday 21st December 2026 to Friday 1st January 2027 (inclusive) School Closed 

   

Spring 1 Monday 4th January 2027 INSET DAY 

School Closed 

 Tuesday 5th January 2027 Term starts for all pupils 

 Friday 12th February 2027 Term ends at 3.10pm 

Half Term Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February 2027 (inclusive) School Closed 

Spring 2 Monday 22nd February 2027 Term starts for all pupils 

 Thursday 25th March 2027 School Closes at 1.15pm 

Easter Holidays Friday 26th March 2027 to Friday 9th April 2027 (inclusive) School Closed 

   

Summer 1 Monday 12th April 2027 Term starts for all pupils 

 

 Thursday 27th May 2027 School closes at 3.10pm 
 

 Friday 28th May 2027 INSET DAY 
School Closed 

Half Term Friday 28th May 2027 to Friday 4th June 2027 (inclusive) School Closed 

Summer 2 Monday 7th June 2027 Term starts for all pupils 

 Friday 16th July 2027 Term ends at 1.15pm 

 Monday 19th July 2027 
Tuesday 20th July 2027 

INSET DAYS 
School Closed 

Summer Holidays Monday 19th July 2027 to Wednesday 1st September 2027 Summer Holidays 
School Closed 

Year 6 children will finish for Summer holidays  on Friday 9th July 2027 to facilitate our annual transition project, for all 
other year groups. They will be able to complete extra sessions at Saturday School to make up their annual hours, prior 
to SATs in May 2027 


